Lockouts Lockouts
• Accessories for Padlocks
Lock Labels . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17A-8
Magnetic Lockout Signs . . . . . 17A-8
Self-Sticking Vinyl . . . . . . . . . . 17A-8
• Ball Valve Lockouts . . . . . . . . . . 17A-4
• Butterfly Valve Lockouts . . . . . . 17A-4
• Circuit Breaker Lockouts. . . . . . 17A-5

n These tags are sold in packs of 25 with necessary fasteners.
n These tags are also available with grommets for longer wear.
HOW TO ORDER
Models
Colors:
Headers :
Regular EEA305
White (W), Yellow (Y), Orange (O)
Danger (D), Caution (C), Warning (W)
Laminated EEA305L
White (W), Yellow (Y), Orange (O)
Danger (D), Caution (C), Warning (W)
Specified
legend:
FRONT &
BACK
RE
VE
RS
E
SI
DE
 O
PT
IO
NS
This energy source has
been LOCKED OUT.
Unauthorized removal of
this lock/tag may result
in immediate discharge.
Remarks:
LO
-E
EA
30
3
LOCKOUT/TAGOUT IDENTIFICATION
Lockouts
Valves • Electric
Section
17A
CAUTION
LOCKOUT
FOR SAFETY
IN ACCORDANCE WITH OSHA STANDARD
1910.147, ALL EQUIPMENT, MACHINES
AND PROCESSES SHALL
BE LOCKED OUT
PRIOR TO SERVICING.
LOCKOUT PROCEDURES ARE POSTED
IN THE OPERATING AREA AND / OR
BY THE MAIN ENERGY SOURCE
OF EACH MACHINE.
IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS
ABOUT THE LOCKOUT PROCEDURES,
PLEASE SEE YOUR SUPERVISOR
OR THE SAFETY DIRECTOR.
THE STANDARD
WILL BE STRICTLY ENFORCED.
31/2” x 5”
7” x 10” - 10” x 14”